PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-11-419-006 50x122

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

11751 C S OLINGER PLAT ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-21-74
7-22-77
4-16-79

1-3-83

1-10-90
8-2-93

BEAN ELMER H & EDNA M
BEAN ELMER H : NO C.F.

WARREN MARY JANE C.F.22,50
SMITH PAUL JOHN JR & SHEILA KAY NOLAN C.Fa25.90

NOLAN SHEILA K NO C.F.
STELZER MICHAEL GLEA C.F. 32.00
JOSEPH, JOHN D. & KELLY S. C.F. 42.00



